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Num Name/GymPlace AA

Jonathan Horton1 11

Cypress Academy

6.600 6.100 7.0006.7005.3006.100Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.500 9.100 8.9009.1007.9008.950

15.050 13.200 16.10015.800 15.90015.200 91.250

6.600 6.100 7.0006.7004.9006.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.700 8.800 8.6509.1007.5508.750

15.550 12.450 16.30015.800 15.65014.900 90.650

Prelims

Finals

181.900Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Tim McNeill2 54

Cal Berkeley

6.200 6.100 5.3006.7006.7005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.200 9.050 7.9508.5508.0508.900

14.700 14.750 15.40015.250 13.25015.150 88.500

6.200 6.100 5.2006.7006.7005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.250 9.250 8.7008.4008.9008.900

14.600 15.600 15.45015.100 13.90015.350 90.000

Prelims

Finals

178.500Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Wesley Haagensen3 35

U.S.O.T.C.

6.200 6.200 5.9006.7005.7005.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.350 9.050 8.3508.7507.8508.700

14.300 13.550 15.55015.450 14.25015.250 88.350

6.200 6.200 6.0006.7005.9005.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.400 8.250 8.9508.7008.6509.100

14.700 14.550 15.60015.400 14.95014.450 89.650

Prelims

Finals

178.000Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Kyle Bunthuwong4 17

Cal Berkeley

6.200 5.800 5.7005.5005.5005.700Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.500 9.350 7.2509.1509.2509.100

14.800 14.750 15.70014.650 12.95015.150 88.000

6.200 5.800 5.8005.5005.5005.700Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.600 9.450 8.6509.0009.4509.100

14.800 14.950 15.80014.500 14.45015.250 89.750

Prelims

Finals

177.750Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Danell Leyva5 41

Universal

6.200 6.500 7.2005.5005.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.900 8.900 8.6508.7507.7509.100

15.100 12.750 15.00014.250 15.85015.400 88.350

6.200 5.800 7.3005.5005.9006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.150 9.250 8.4008.6008.8508.400

14.300 14.750 15.35014.100 15.70015.050 89.250

Prelims

Finals

177.600Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
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Glen Ishino6 34

Cal Berkeley

6.200 5.700 5.9005.6006.0005.500Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.050 9.000 8.0509.0008.9009.100

14.600 14.900 15.25014.600 13.95014.700 88.000

6.200 5.800 5.9005.6006.0005.500Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.200 9.100 8.5008.9009.2508.500

13.500 15.250 15.40014.500 14.40014.900 87.950

Prelims

Finals

175.950Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.500

Steven Legendre7 50

Univ of Oklahoma

6.600 5.800 5.6005.7005.1006.900Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.700 8.700 8.5008.7008.9508.350

14.950 14.050 16.30014.400 14.10014.500 88.300

6.600 5.900 5.6005.3005.1007.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.700 9.050 8.5007.0508.7009.050

16.050 13.800 16.30012.350 14.10014.950 87.550

Prelims

Finals

175.850Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Joseph Hagerty8 12

U.S.O.T.C.

6.200 6.000 6.4004.6005.5006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.450 9.200 9.0007.4009.1509.000

14.900 14.650 15.65012.000 15.40015.200 87.800

6.200 6.000 5.9005.0005.4006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.500 9.250 7.9508.8008.7009.250

15.250 14.100 15.70013.800 13.85015.250 87.950

Prelims

Finals

175.750Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Tim Gentry9 28

Stanford

6.600 5.200 5.4006.5005.0005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.450 8.400 8.4008.9008.4509.250

15.050 13.450 16.05015.400 13.80013.600 87.350

6.600 5.200 5.4006.5005.0005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.200 9.100 8.3008.9508.6508.850

14.650 13.650 15.80015.450 13.70014.300 87.550

Prelims

Finals

174.900Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

David Sender10 72

ShoNakamori.com

7.500 6.000 5.6007.0005.9006.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.550 8.600 8.7008.8507.2508.850

15.650 13.150 17.05015.850 14.30014.600 90.600

7.000 5.700 5.6007.0005.9005.900Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.700 7.600 7.7008.6006.9507.350

13.150 12.850 15.60015.600 13.30013.300 83.800

Prelims

Finals

174.400Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
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John Orozco*11 60

World Cup

6.600 5.900 5.6005.7005.8005.500Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.050 8.300 8.5508.8508.9009.100

14.600 14.700 14.65014.550 14.15014.200 86.850

6.600 5.900 5.5005.7005.6005.500Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.950 9.000 8.8508.5007.3008.900

14.400 12.900 15.55014.200 14.35014.900 86.300

Prelims

Finals

173.150Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Kyson Bunthuwong12 18

Cal Berkeley

6.200 5.800 5.9005.2005.0005.900Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.150 8.300 8.4009.0009.3008.750

14.650 14.300 15.35014.200 14.30014.100 86.900

6.200 6.000 5.9005.4005.0005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.400 8.550 8.4508.0009.1507.800

13.600 14.150 15.50013.400 14.35014.550 85.550

Prelims

Finals

172.450Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Alexy Bilozertchev13 10

Unattached

6.200 5.600 5.3005.2005.1006.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.050 8.850 8.5508.0508.9008.300

14.600 14.000 15.25013.250 13.85014.450 85.400

6.200 5.600 5.3005.5005.4006.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.350 9.100 8.6508.3008.9008.300

14.600 14.300 15.55013.800 13.95014.700 86.900

Prelims

Finals

172.300Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Jake Dalton14 24

Gym Nevada

7.300 5.600 5.5005.7005.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.050 8.800 8.0008.4508.6009.100

15.000 13.600 16.25014.150 13.50014.400 86.900

7.300 5.600 5.4005.7004.7006.100Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.250 9.200 7.9008.2508.0008.250

14.050 12.700 16.45013.950 13.30014.800 85.250

Prelims

Finals

172.150Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300

Alex Buscaglia15 19

Stanford

6.400 5.500 6.7005.6004.3005.900Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.450 8.850 8.4507.8507.7508.950

14.850 12.050 15.85013.450 15.15014.350 85.700

6.400 5.500 7.0005.6004.3005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.550 8.900 8.4008.5507.2009.150

14.950 11.500 15.95014.150 15.40014.400 86.350

Prelims

Finals

172.050Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Brandon Wynn16 86

Ohio State

6.600 5.900 5.5006.9004.4005.900Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.500 7.900 8.3507.9508.8508.700

14.600 13.250 16.10014.850 13.85013.800 86.450

6.600 5.500 5.7006.9004.4005.900Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.000 7.200 7.7508.5508.6009.100

15.000 13.000 14.60015.450 13.45012.700 84.200

Prelims

Finals

170.650Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Paul Ruggeri17T 73

Univ of Illinois

6.200 6.000 6.3005.3005.2006.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.500 9.000 8.1508.1007.1508.000

14.200 12.350 15.70013.400 14.45015.000 85.100

6.200 6.000 6.3005.3005.2006.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.150 8.000 7.4008.3008.2508.900

15.100 13.450 15.35013.600 13.70014.000 85.200

Prelims

Finals

170.300Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Guillermo Alvarez17T 7

Minnesota Gym

6.200 5.700 5.1005.5005.6006.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.400 8.200 7.6506.4008.9008.100

14.600 14.500 15.60011.900 12.75013.900 83.250

6.200 5.800 5.1005.9005.6006.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.200 9.050 8.5508.1508.7508.150

14.750 14.350 15.40014.050 13.65014.850 87.050

Prelims

Finals

170.300Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Chris Cameron19 20

Univ of Michigan

5.400 5.600 4.8005.6005.6006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.750 7.700 8.3008.9508.7509.150

15.150 14.350 14.15014.550 13.10013.300 84.600

5.400 5.900 4.8005.6005.6006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.950 7.550 8.7008.5008.9509.200

15.200 14.550 14.35014.100 13.50013.450 85.150

Prelims

Finals

169.750Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Mel Anton Santander20 74

Univ of Michigan

6.200 5.500 5.1004.8005.5005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.400 8.350 7.1508.6509.0009.400

14.700 14.500 14.60013.450 12.25013.850 83.350

6.200 5.500 5.6004.8005.5005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.150 8.800 8.5008.7509.0008.650

13.950 14.500 15.35013.550 14.10014.300 85.750

Prelims

Finals

169.100Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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CJ Maestas21 36

Gold Cup

6.200 5.800 4.7006.5005.4005.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.050 8.250 7.7007.6008.1009.250

14.850 13.500 15.25014.100 12.40014.050 84.150

6.200 5.800 5.2006.2005.8005.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.200 8.750 7.6507.9507.0009.200

14.800 12.800 15.40014.150 12.85014.550 84.550

Prelims

Finals

168.700Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Sam Mikulak*22 59

SCATS HB

6.600 5.200 4.9005.3004.9005.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.900 8.800 8.0508.3009.1509.200

14.400 14.050 14.50013.600 12.95014.000 83.500

6.600 5.200 4.9005.3004.8005.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.700 9.300 8.8508.6508.8508.900

14.100 13.650 15.20013.950 13.75014.500 85.150

Prelims

Finals

168.650Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

David Henderson23 29

U.S.O.T.C.

6.200 5.700 5.5005.7004.7005.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.400 8.300 8.9008.8507.4508.250

13.450 12.150 15.60014.550 14.40014.000 84.150

6.200 5.700 4.9005.7004.7005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.100 9.100 7.9008.6509.1008.100

13.400 13.800 14.20014.350 12.80014.800 83.350

Prelims

Finals

167.500Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.200

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Derek Helsby24 23

Penn State

5.400 5.500 5.5006.0005.9005.500Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.300 8.050 7.7508.4507.1509.050

14.550 13.050 14.70014.450 13.25013.550 83.550

5.400 5.500 5.6005.9005.6005.500Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.150 8.300 8.1507.6507.9508.700

14.200 13.550 14.55013.550 13.75013.800 83.400

Prelims

Finals

166.950Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

William J Laury25 39

Houston Gym Acad

6.600 5.700 6.2005.8005.6005.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.750 8.150 8.7008.4507.4007.750

12.950 13.000 14.25014.250 14.90013.850 83.200

5.400 5.700 5.7005.7005.4004.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.200 8.300 7.9507.9008.4009.000

13.800 13.800 14.60013.600 13.65014.000 83.450

Prelims

Finals

166.650Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Edward Mesa26 51

Universal

6.200 5.000 5.8005.5005.9006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.650 8.500 7.7008.2508.7507.800

13.400 14.650 13.85013.750 13.50013.500 82.650

6.200 5.400 5.8005.5005.5006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.600 8.300 7.8007.6008.1508.100

14.100 13.650 14.70013.100 13.60013.700 82.850

Prelims

Finals

165.500Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.400

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Christopher Turner**27 65

WCOGA

6.200 5.000 4.7004.6005.5004.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.900 9.200 8.6508.1507.6008.750

13.350 13.100 15.10012.750 13.35014.200 81.850

6.200 5.000 4.7004.6004.9004.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.950 9.500 8.4508.2509.0509.300

13.900 13.950 15.05012.850 13.15014.500 83.400

Prelims

Finals

165.250Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Donothan Bailey28 3

Azarian

5.400 5.600 4.6005.5005.9005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.250 7.600 7.6507.7008.5507.350

12.850 14.450 14.65013.200 12.25013.200 80.600

5.400 5.600 5.0005.5006.0005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.050 7.850 7.8508.6008.6508.300

14.000 14.650 14.45014.100 12.85013.450 83.500

Prelims

Finals

164.100Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Cameron Rogers**29 61

Zenith

6.200 5.100 4.4005.2004.8005.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.500 9.150 7.9508.7008.4008.950

14.150 13.200 14.60013.900 12.05014.250 82.150

6.200 5.100 4.2005.2004.8005.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.600 8.200 8.7008.5508.6008.500

13.700 13.400 13.50013.750 12.90013.300 80.550

Prelims

Finals

162.700Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ -0.300__._____._____.___

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Spencer Johnson30 1

Colo Train Ctr

6.200 4.900 5.1005.4005.0005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.200 8.300 8.7508.0007.2507.250

12.450 12.250 14.30013.400 13.85013.200 79.450

6.200 4.900 5.1005.5004.5005.500Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.100 8.800 8.7007.8007.0009.000

14.500 11.500 15.30013.300 13.80013.700 82.100

Prelims

Finals

161.550Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Zachary Chase**31 75

Cascade Elite

6.600 5.000 4.2005.2003.7005.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.000 5.550 8.0006.9503.4506.800

11.900 7.150 15.30012.150 12.20010.550 69.250

6.600 4.900 4.1004.8004.3005.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.850 5.900 8.1504.6008.2507.150

12.650 12.550 15.1509.400 12.25010.800 72.800

Prelims

Finals

142.050Combined Total:

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____.___0.000-0.500

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Ralph G. Rosso32 70

Univ of Michigan

6.600 5.500 0.0005.5005.1005.500Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.200 8.800 0.0009.0508.3008.200

13.700 13.400 14.80014.550 0.00014.300 70.750

6.600 5.300 __.___5.5005.1005.700Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.650 8.750 __.___8.2508.2508.550

14.250 13.350 15.25013.750 __.___14.050 70.650

Prelims

Finals

141.400Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Thomas Kelley33 2

Univ of Michigan

5.800 5.400 6.0006.1005.0005.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.350 7.800 9.1008.1506.5506.350

11.750 11.550 13.85014.250 15.10013.200 79.700

0.000 5.700 5.9005.9004.6000.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.000 8.700 7.4508.6507.6500.000

0.000 12.250 0.00014.550 13.35014.400 54.550

Prelims

Finals

134.250Combined Total:

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Luke Stannard34 42

Univ of Illinois

6.200 5.100 5.3000.0006.4005.900Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.450 8.900 6.2000.0008.7508.700

14.600 15.150 14.5500.000 11.50014.000 69.800

__.___ 5.100 5.300__.___6.4005.100Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 8.900 8.050__.___9.1008.750

13.850 15.500 __._____.___ 13.35014.000 56.700

Prelims

Finals

126.500Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Chris Brooks35 16

Univ of Oklahoma

0.000 6.000 6.2005.8005.2000.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.000 9.000 8.7009.0008.7500.000

0.000 13.950 0.00014.800 14.90015.000 58.650

__.___ 6.000 5.6005.8005.200__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 8.300 7.6509.1008.700__.___

__.___ 13.900 __.___14.900 13.25014.300 56.350

Prelims

Finals

115.000Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Andrew Elkind36 15

U.S.O.T.C.

0.000 5.900 5.8005.7005.1000.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.000 8.900 7.4507.8007.2500.000

0.000 12.350 0.00013.500 13.25014.800 53.900

__.___ 5.900 5.8005.5005.600__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 9.050 7.5008.3508.950__.___

__.___ 14.550 __.___13.850 13.30014.950 56.650

Prelims

Finals

110.550Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Jake Bateman37 6

Ohio State

6.200 5.600 5.7005.7005.0006.100Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.100 8.500 8.7508.2006.6508.250

14.350 11.650 14.30013.600 14.45014.100 82.450

0.000 0.000 5.7000.0000.0005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.000 0.000 8.4500.0000.0008.050

13.250 0.000 0.0000.000 14.1500.000 27.400

Prelims

Finals

109.850Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Daniel Ribeiro38 67

Univ of Illinois

0.000 5.100 0.0000.0006.8005.700Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.000 5.750 0.0000.0009.1009.000

14.700 15.900 0.0000.000 0.00010.850 41.450

__.___ 5.300 __._____.___6.5005.700Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 8.550 __._____.___7.7509.300

15.000 14.250 __._____.___ __.___13.850 43.100

Prelims

Finals

84.550Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Evan Roth39 71

Cal Berkeley

6.600 0.000 0.0005.7000.0000.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.450 0.000 0.0007.8500.0000.000

0.000 0.000 16.05013.550 0.0000.000 29.600

6.600 __.___ __.___6.700__._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.300 __.___ __.___8.000__._____.___

__.___ __.___ 15.90014.700 __._____.___ 30.600

Prelims

Finals

60.200Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Nyika White40 90

International

6.600 0.000 0.0006.5000.0000.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.000 0.000 0.0008.0500.0000.000

0.000 0.000 15.60014.550 0.0000.000 30.150

6.600 __.___ __.___6.500__._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.950 __.___ __.___7.800__._____.___

__.___ __.___ 15.55014.300 __._____.___ 29.850

Prelims

Finals

60.000Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Cameron Deer41 25

Houston Gym Acad

0.000 5.400 0.0000.0005.6000.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.000 8.750 0.0000.0008.3500.000

0.000 13.950 0.0000.000 0.00014.150 28.100

__.___ 5.400 __._____.___5.600__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 8.800 __._____.___7.800__.___

__.___ 13.400 __._____.___ __.___14.200 27.600

Prelims

Finals

55.700Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Kit Beikmann42 9

Minnesota Gym

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0006.7000.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0008.7500.000

0.000 15.450 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 15.450

__.___ __.___ __._____.___6.700__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ __._____.___8.450__.___

__.___ 15.150 __._____.___ __._____.___ 15.150

Prelims

Finals

30.600Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___


